2022 Permits Issued To Date

Permit - Permit Civic Street WorkType Structure Type Proposed Use

Number  Issued Date
001 01-12-2022 45 Harris Street Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Storage Shed
002 01-13-2022 5 Michael Ryder Place Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Extension Garage 5 1/2'x20'
003 01-13-2022 14 Haywards Place Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Storage Shed
004 01-25-2022 11-13 Mount Prospect Street Single Detached Dwelling Demolition Extension to Building
005 01-27-2022 8 Sweetland's Hill Commercial Business - Occupancy Short Term Rental
006 01-28-2022 10 Collier's Pond Road Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Demolition Storage Shed
007 01-28-2022 10 Collier's Pond Road Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Storage Shed
008 01-28-2022 10 Collier's Pond Road Single Detached Dwelling Extension 25x32'
009 02-17-2022 333 Confederation Drive Commercial Construction Commercial Building
010 02-21-2022 11 Mullay's Lane Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Pool & Decking
011 03-09-2022 195 Cape Shore Road Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Deck/Patio/Bridge
012 03-11-2022 63 Canaille Road Commercial Business Short Term Rental
013 03-16-2022 21 Sebastian Drive Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Garage 24'x28"
014 03-18-2022 16-18 River Styx Road Single Detached Dwelling Extension
015 04-01-2022 248 Confederation Drive Commercial Construction Electric Car Charging Station
016 04-06-2022 34 Old Days Road Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Storage Shed 12'x12'
017 04-06-2022 20 Trembletts Hill Single Detached Dwelling Construction 26'x28'
018 04-06-2022 6 Grants Lane Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Storage Shed 12'x14'
019 04-18-2022 26-28 Canaille Road Commercial Business - Occupancy Short Term Rental
020 04-19-2022 12-14 Red Cove Road Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Extension Storage Shed 12'x30"
021 04-20-2022 37 Moulands Lane Single Detached Dwelling Extension 16'x24'
022 04-22-2022 6 Fitzgerald's Lane Commercial Business Jewelery Studio
023 04-28-2022 64 River Styx Road Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Gazebo
024 04-29-2022 165 Cape Shore Road Single Detached Dwelling Extension
025 05-02-2022 23-27 Collier's Pond Road Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Demolition Storage Shed
026 05-02-2022 6 LenchLane Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Deck/Patio/Bridge 12'X8"
027 05-02-2022 19-21 Long Beach Road Single Detached Dwelling Extension
028 05-01-2022 248 Confederation Drive Commercial Business Advertisement Signs
029 05-12-2022 61 Canaille Road Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Extension Deck/Patio/Bridge 8'x23.5'
030 05-13-2022 8 Sebastian Drive Single Detached Dwelling Demolition
031 05-16-2022 22 Wells Road Commercial Business - Occupancy Short Term Rental
032 05-20-2022 27 Old Catalina Road Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Shed/Garage
033 05-25-2022 3 Readers Lane Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Deck/Patio/Bridge
034 05-25-2022 15 Shelley's Road Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Fence
035 05-26-2022 102-104 Coster Street Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Deck/Patio/Bridge
036 05-26-2022 80-82 Cape Shore Road Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Demolition Storage Shed
037 05-26-2022 80-82 Cape Shore Road Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Garage
038 05-26-2022 23-25 Rutherford Crescent Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Demolition Storage Shed
039 06-01-2022 Commercial Business - Occupancy Short Term Rental
040 06-02-2022 18-20 Long Drung Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Deck/Patio/Bridge
041 06-02-2022 18-20 Long Drung Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Deck/Patio/Bridge
042 06-02-2022 32 Mockbeggar Road Single Detached Dwelling Extension
043 06-02-2022 32 Mockbeggar Road Commercial Business - Occupancy Short Term Rental
044 06-08-2022 15 Marshfields Hill Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Deck/Patio/Bridge
045 06-08-2022 8 Hawkins Lane Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Extension Storage Shed 10'x20"
046 06-08-2022 32 Ryan's Hill Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Fence
047 06-09-2022 2-4 Anderson Crescent Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Fence
048 06-10-2022 41 Sebastian Drive Single Detached Dwelling Extension Mobile Home 8'x10"
049 06-16-2022 23-25 Rutherford Crescent Single Detached Dwelling Extension
050 06-16-2022 9 Michael Ryder Place Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Fence
051 06-17-2022 144-146 Coster Street Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Garage 18'x26'
052 06-17-2022 28 Red Cove Road Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Storage Shed 16'x20'
053 06-21-2022 20 Lench Lane Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Deck/Patio/Bridge 10'x14"
054 06-22-2022 27 Strathies Road Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Storage Shed 20'x16'
055 06-23-2022 Church Street Commercial Business - Temporary Use Maker's Market Vendor Permit
056 06-24-2022 66 Roper Street Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Storage Shed
057 06-24-2022 49 0Old Catalina Road Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Garage
058 07-04-2022 29 Brown's Hill Commercial Business - Occupancy Short Term Rental
059 07-04-2022 167 Cape Shore Road Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Deck/Patio/Bridge
060 07-06-2022 Commercial Business - Temporary Use Cotton Candy Cart
061 07-08-2022 63 Canaille Road Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Deck/Patio/Bridge
062 07-14-2022 25 Mouland's Lane Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Demolition Storage Shed
063 07-14-2022 24 Fitzgerald's Lane Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Deck/Patio/Bridge
064 07-15-2022 Commercial Business - Temporary Use Concession Stand
065 07-15-2022 1 Blands Lane Commercial Business Boutique Home Décor
066 07-20-2022 193 Cape Shore Road Commercial Business General Store
067 07-22-2022 109 Church Street Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Storage Shed
068 07-22-2022 2 Browns Hill Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Storage Shed
069 07-22-2022 73-77 Red Point Road Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Extension Storage Shed 16'x18'
070 07-25-2022 Commercial Business - Occupancy Ice Cream Truck
071 08-01-2022 14 Powells Lane Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Fence
072 08-1-2022 24 Fitzgeralds Lane Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Patio/Hottub
073 08-02-2022 Commercial Business - Temporary Use Ice Cream Truck
074 08-12-2022 2-18 Cape Shore Road Commercial Construction Material Storage Building
075 08-12-2022 17 Davis Lane Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Fence
076 08-18-2022 17-25 Birchy Place Single Detached Dwelling Construction
077 08-23-2022 7 Normans Lane Single Detached Dwelling Extension
078 08-24-2022 54 Cape Shore Road Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Extension Deck/Patio/Bridge 8x23.5'
079 08-24-2022 Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Deck/Patio/Bridge 15'x15"
080 08-25-2022 42-46 Confederation Drive Commercial Business - Occupancy Short Term Rental
081 08-26-2022 37 Phillips Lane Single Detached Dwelling Extension
082 08-29-2022 12 Bonmoor Road Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Garage
083 08-29-2022 154 Red Point Road Single Detached Dwelling Extension 14'x20'
084 08-29-2022 17-21 Collier's Pond Road Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Construction Garage 24'x28"
085 08-29-2022 30 Groves Lane Accessory Building/Accessory Uses Extension Garage 8'x12'
086 08-29-2022 331 Confederation Drive Commercial Extension Extension to Building 40'x50'
087 08-30-2022 27 Fitzgerald's Lane Single Detached Dwelling Extension 20'x36' (Heritage House)



088
089
090
091
092
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094
095
096
097
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09-02-2022
09-12-2022
09-12-2022
09-12-2022
09-12-2022
09-12-2022
09-13-2022
09-21-2022
10-03-2022
10-03-2022
10-03-2022
10-07-2022
10-11-2022
10-11-2022
10-11-2022
10-11-2022
10-12-2022
10-18-2022
10-18-2022
10-24-2022
10-25-2022
10-25-2022
10-25-2022
10-25-2022
10-25-2022
10-26-2022
10-28-2022
10-28-2022
10-28-2022
10-28-2022
10-28-2022
10-28-2022
11-01-2022
11-10-2022
11-10-2022
11-10-2022
11-16-2022
11-22-2022
11-22-2022
12-07-2022
12-07-2022
12-28-2022
12-28-2022

14-16 Forbes Street
131 Red Point Road
38 Red Point Road
Red Cove Road
Red Cove Road
Powells Lane
Marshfield's Hill
Confederation Drive
Marsh Road
49 Strathies Road
49 Strathies Road

© © o ©

11

© ©

13 Ayles Road
42 Fitzgerald's Lane
11 Humby's Lane
9 Lawrence Lane
39 Rocky Drung
5-9 Caulfields Lane
19-21 Caulfields Lane
15 Lookout Road
10 Cellar Hill
12 Butts Lane
26 Sebastian Drive
8 Ackermans Lane
154 Red Point Road
16 Swyers Hill

17-21 Windlass Drive
24 Fitzgerald's Lane
69-71 Church Street
26-28 Russelltown Road
6 Miles Lane
62-64 Hospital Road
101 Red Point Road
85 Sebastian Drive
32 Ryans Hill
36 Abbotts Lane
52-54 Confederation Drive
52 Baker's Marsh Road
110 Coster Street
127 Red Point Road
27-29 Bakers Marsh Road
5 Normans Lane

a

| Total Value:

Single Detached Dwelling

Single Detached Dwelling
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Single Detached Dwelling
Commercial

Single Detached Dwelling
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Commercial

Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Single Detached Dwelling
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Commercial

Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Commercial

Commercial

Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses
Accessory Building/Accessory Uses

Demolition

Extension
Construction
Demolition
Construction
Construction
Extension

Business

Extension
Construction
Construction
Business - Temporary Use
Construction
Construction
Construction
Extension
Construction
Construction
Construction
Demolition

Extension
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Business - Temporary Use
Business - Occupancy
Business

Business - Occupancy
Business - Occupancy
Business - Occupancy
Business - Occupancy
Construction
Business - Occupancy
Business
Construction
Extension

Demolition
Construction
Excavation/Backfilling
Construction
Construction

Deck/Patio/Bridge
Storage Shed
Storae Shed 19'x22"
Ramp 36'x5'

Dance Studio

Fence
Deck/Patio/Bridge12'x12"
Vendor Permit
Deck/Patio/Bridge
Patio/Walkway
Deck/Patio/Bridge

Deck/Patio/Bridge 10'x12"
Storage Shed 16'x20"
Retaining wall/Fence
Brookfield Container
Storage Shed 8'x10"
Storage Shed
Storage Shed

Fence

Storage Shed
Storage Shed
Vendor Permit

Short Term Rental
Short Term Rental
Short Term Rental
Short Term Rental
Short Term Rental
Short Term Rental
Storage Shed 16'x12'
Short Term Rental
Art Studio

Fence

Garage

Storage Shed
Storage Shed 12'x20"
Deck/Patio/Bridge 16'x24"
Garage 24'x26'
Storage Shed12'x20"

Total Number of Units:

Total Number of Permits:




