



2022 Permits Issued To Date

Permit Number	Permit Issued Date	Civic Street	Work Type	Structure Type	Proposed Use
001	01-12-2022	45 Harris Street	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed
002	01-13-2022	5 Michael Ryder Place	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Extension	Garage 5 1/2'x20'
003	01-13-2022	14 Haywards Place	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed
004	01-25-2022	11-13 Mount Prospect Street	Single Detached Dwelling	Demolition	Extension to Building
005	01-27-2022	8 Sweetland's Hill	Commercial	Business - Occupancy	Short Term Rental
006	01-28-2022	10 Collier's Pond Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Demolition	Storage Shed
007	01-28-2022	10 Collier's Pond Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed
008	01-28-2022	10 Collier's Pond Road	Single Detached Dwelling	Extension	25x32'
009	02-17-2022	333 Confederation Drive	Commercial	Construction	Commercial Building
010	02-21-2022	11 Mulay's Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Pool & Decking
011	03-09-2022	195 Cape Shore Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
012	03-11-2022	63 Canaile Road	Commercial	Business	Short Term Rental
013	03-16-2022	21 Sebastian Drive	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Garage 24'x28'
014	03-18-2022	16-18 River Styx Road	Single Detached Dwelling	Extension	
015	04-01-2022	248 Confederation Drive	Commercial	Construction	Electric Car Charging Station
016	04-06-2022	34 Old Days Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed 12'x12'
017	04-06-2022	20 Tremblets Hill	Single Detached Dwelling	Construction	26x28'
018	04-06-2022	6 Grants Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed 12'x14'
019	04-18-2022	26-28 Canaile Road	Commercial	Business - Occupancy	Short Term Rental
020	04-19-2022	12-14 Red Cove Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Extension	Storage Shed 12'x30'
021	04-20-2022	37 Moulards Lane	Single Detached Dwelling	Extension	16'x24'
022	04-22-2022	6 Fitzgerald's Lane	Commercial	Business	Jewelry Studio
023	04-28-2022	64 River Styx Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Gazebo
024	04-29-2022	165 Cape Shore Road	Single Detached Dwelling	Extension	
025	05-02-2022	23-27 Collier's Pond Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Demolition	Storage Shed
026	05-02-2022	6 Lench Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge 12'X8'
027	05-02-2022	19-21 Long Beach Road	Single Detached Dwelling	Extension	
028	05-01-2022	248 Confederation Drive	Commercial	Business	Advertisement Signs
029	05-12-2022	61 Canaile Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Extension	Deck/Patio/Bridge 8'x23.5'
030	05-13-2022	8 Sebastian Drive	Single Detached Dwelling	Demolition	
031	05-16-2022	22 Wells Road	Commercial	Business - Occupancy	Short Term Rental
032	05-20-2022	27 Old Catalina Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Shed/Garage
033	05-25-2022	3 Readers Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
034	05-25-2022	15 Shelley's Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Fence
035	05-26-2022	102-104 Coster Street	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
036	05-26-2022	80-82 Cape Shore Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Demolition	Storage Shed
037	05-26-2022	80-82 Cape Shore Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Garage
038	05-26-2022	23-25 Rutherford Crescent	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Demolition	Storage Shed
039	06-01-2022		Commercial	Business - Occupancy	Short Term Rental
040	06-02-2022	18-20 Long Drung	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
041	06-02-2022	18-20 Long Drung	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
042	06-02-2022	32 Mockbeggar Road	Single Detached Dwelling	Extension	
043	06-02-2022	32 Mockbeggar Road	Commercial	Business - Occupancy	Short Term Rental
044	06-08-2022	15 Marshfields Hill	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
045	06-08-2022	8 Hawkins Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Extension	Storage Shed 10'x20'
046	06-08-2022	32 Ryan's Hill	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Fence
047	06-09-2022	2-4 Anderson Crescent	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Fence
048	06-10-2022	41 Sebastian Drive	Single Detached Dwelling	Extension	Mobile Home 8'x10'
049	06-16-2022	23-25 Rutherford Crescent	Single Detached Dwelling	Extension	
050	06-16-2022	9 Michael Ryder Place	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Fence
051	06-17-2022	144-146 Coster Street	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Garage 18'x26'
052	06-17-2022	28 Red Cove Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed 16'x20'
053	06-21-2022	20 Lench Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge 10'x14'
054	06-22-2022	27 Strathies Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed 20'x16'
055	06-23-2022	Church Street	Commercial	Business - Temporary Use	Maker's Market Vendor Permit
056	06-24-2022	66 Roper Street	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed
057	06-24-2022	49 Old Catalina Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Garage
058	07-04-2022	29 Brown's Hill	Commercial	Business - Occupancy	Short Term Rental
059	07-04-2022	167 Cape Shore Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
060	07-06-2022		Commercial	Business - Temporary Use	Cotton Candy Cart
061	07-08-2022	63 Canaile Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
062	07-14-2022	25 Moulard's Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Demolition	Storage Shed
063	07-14-2022	24 Fitzgerald's Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
064	07-15-2022		Commercial	Business - Temporary Use	Concession Stand
065	07-15-2022	1 Blands Lane	Commercial	Business	Boutique Home Décor
066	07-20-2022	193 Cape Shore Road	Commercial	Business	General Store
067	07-22-2022	109 Church Street	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed
068	07-22-2022	2 Browns Hill	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed
069	07-22-2022	73-77 Red Point Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Extension	Storage Shed 16'x18'
070	07-25-2022		Commercial	Business - Occupancy	Ice Cream Truck
071	08-01-2022	14 Powells Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Fence
072	08-1-2022	24 Fitzgeralds Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Patio/Hottub
073	08-02-2022		Commercial	Business - Temporary Use	Ice Cream Truck
074	08-12-2022	2-18 Cape Shore Road	Commercial	Construction	Material Storage Building
075	08-12-2022	17 Davis Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Fence
076	08-18-2022	17-25 Birchy Place	Single Detached Dwelling	Construction	
077	08-23-2022	7 Normans Lane	Single Detached Dwelling	Extension	
078	08-24-2022	54 Cape Shore Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Extension	Deck/Patio/Bridge 8x23.5'
079	08-24-2022		Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge 15'x15'
080	08-25-2022	42-46 Confederation Drive	Commercial	Business - Occupancy	Short Term Rental
081	08-26-2022	37 Phillips Lane	Single Detached Dwelling	Extension	
082	08-29-2022	12 Bonmoor Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Garage
083	08-29-2022	154 Red Point Road	Single Detached Dwelling	Extension	14'x20'
084	08-29-2022	17-21 Collier's Pond Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Garage 24'x28'
085	08-29-2022	30 Groves Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Extension	Garage 8'x12'
086	08-29-2022	331 Confederation Drive	Commercial	Extension	Extension to Building 40'x50'
087	08-30-2022	27 Fitzgerald's Lane	Single Detached Dwelling	Extension	20'x36' (Heritage House)

088	09-02-2022	14-16 Forbes Street	Single Detached Dwelling	Demolition	
089	09-12-2022	131 Red Point Road	Single Detached Dwelling	Extension	
090	09-12-2022	38 Red Point Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
091	09-12-2022	8 Red Cove Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Demolition	Storage Shed
092	09-12-2022	8 Red Cove Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed 19'x22'
093	09-12-2022	8 Powells Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Ramp 36'x5'
094	09-13-2022	9 Marshfield's Hill	Single Detached Dwelling	Extension	
095	09-21-2022	118 Confederation Drive	Commercial	Business	Dance Studio
096	10-03-2022	9 Marsh Road	Single Detached Dwelling	Extension	
097	10-03-2022	49 Strathies Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Fence
098	10-03-2022	49 Strathies Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge 12'x12'
099	10-07-2022		Commercial	Business - Temporary Use	Vendor Permit
100	10-11-2022	13 Ayles Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
101	10-11-2022	42 Fitzgerald's Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Patio/Walkway
102	10-11-2022	11 Humby's Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
103	10-11-2022	9 Lawrence Lane	Single Detached Dwelling	Extension	
104	10-12-2022	39 Rocky Drung	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge 10'x12'
105	10-18-2022	5-9 Caulfields Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed 16'x20'
106	10-18-2022	19-21 Caulfields Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Retaining wall/Fence
107	10-24-2022	15 Lookout Road	Commercial	Demolition	Brookfield Container
108	10-25-2022	10 Cellar Hill	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Extension	Storage Shed 8'x10'
109	10-25-2022	12 Butts Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed
110	10-25-2022	26 Sebastian Drive	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed
111	10-25-2022	8 Ackermans Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Fence
112	10-25-2022	154 Red Point Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed
113	10-26-2022	16 Swyers Hill	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed
114	10-28-2022		Commercial	Business - Temporary Use	Vendor Permit
115	10-28-2022	17-21 Windlass Drive	Commercial	Business - Occupancy	Short Term Rental
116	10-28-2022	24 Fitzgerald's Lane	Commercial	Business	Short Term Rental
117	10-28-2022	69-71 Church Street	Commercial	Business - Occupancy	Short Term Rental
118	10-28-2022	26-28 Russeltown Road	Commercial	Business - Occupancy	Short Term Rental
119	10-28-2022	6 Miles Lane	Commercial	Business - Occupancy	Short Term Rental
120	11-01-2022	62-64 Hospital Road	Commercial	Business - Occupancy	Short Term Rental
121	11-10-2022	101 Red Point Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed 16'x12'
122	11-10-2022	85 Sebastian Drive	Commercial	Business - Occupancy	Short Term Rental
123	11-10-2022	32 Ryans Hill	Commercial	Business	Art Studio
124	11-16-2022	36 Abbotts Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Fence
125	11-22-2022	52-54 Confederation Drive	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Extension	Garage
126	11-22-2022	52 Baker's Marsh Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Demolition	Storage Shed
127	12-07-2022	110 Coster Street	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed 12'x20'
128	12-07-2022	127 Red Point Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Excavation/Backfilling	Deck/Patio/Bridge 16'x24'
129	12-28-2022	27-29 Bakers Marsh Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Garage 24'x26'
130	12-28-2022	5 Normans Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed 12'x20'

Total Value:

Total Number of Units:

Total Number of Permits: